Annexure
Approved Tariff
+» Dialog CDMA Prepaid
. Tariff Approval Number - TRC/ DBN/Promo/14/02
CDMA Prepaid
- Product Per Minute
‘| Connection fee (inclusive of taxes) 4,990
"/ Free Reload (on the first reload) -valid for 60 days 400
' Validity of the free reload (days) 60
Tariff
Outgoing charges
Within the Network 1.00
Qutside the Network 2.00
Incoming Free
SMS (excluding International destinations) 1.00
Billing Per Minute
e All charges are exclusive of government taxes unless stated otherwise.
% Dialog CDMA Post-paid
Tariff Approval Number - TRC/ DBN/Promo/14/03
CDMA Postpaid CDMA Postpaid
F e Per Second Per Minute
Connection fee (Inclusive of taxes) 2,990 2,990
Monthly Rental 500 500
Monthly Free Call value -Excluding IDD (LKR) 500 500
Tariff
Outgoing charges
Within the Network 1.25 1.00
Outside the Network 2.50 2.00
Incoming Free Free
SMS (excluding international destinations) 1.00 1.00
Billing Per Second Per Minute

e All charges are exclusive of government taxes unless stated otherwise.




